
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 
44 
45 
46 
47 
48 

Num. 

101 

109 

102 

103 

105 

104 

106 

110 

108 

115 

117 

114 

119 

107 

129 

189 

118 

148 

116 

149 

111 

138 

128 

134 

137 

122 

133 

123 

112 

125 

113 

126 

120 

144 

142 

141 

188 

121 

127 

130 

124 

161 

132 

135 

145 

143 

131 

147 

Nome 

CAPOCCI CHRISTIAN 

PATACCHINI GABRIELE 

MELCHIORRI DAMIANO 

PASQUALETTI FRANCESCO 

PETRARCA LORENZO 

BASTIANINI SIMONE 

DI PIETRO LEONARDO 

DE STEFANO JONATHAN 

REA ANDREA 

MACCARIELLO EMANUELE 

PALOCCI DAVID 

ZALLOCCO DANIELE 

INCAINI MIRKO 

LICIARELLI DIEGO 

SAGGIO CARMELO 

SILVI SILVESTRO 

MELONI DANIELE 

LOLLOBATTISTA CRISTIAN 

DEL SORBO EMANUELE 

PADOVANI ALESSIO 

C A SA M ASSIM A  A LB ER EL L I MATT EO  

FANTAUZZI ROBERTO 

CHINA SIMONE 

POTESTA' DANIELE 

ABBATE ROBERTO 

MANNARINO STEFANO 

ABBATE AMERIGO 

PALMIERI MASSIMILIANO 

MASTROPIETRO UBALDO 

DI PAOLO CARLO 

ROSSI DANIELE 

POMPONI SILVANO 

OLIVERII GABRIELE 

ROSATI PIERLUIGI 

POLSINELLI STEFANO 

DEL MORO ALBERTO 

FERLICCA FABRIZIO 

DE MICHELIS ANDREA 

GUGLIELMETTI DIEGO 

PROIETTI GIANMARIO 

LINTOZZI MORENO 

GERVASIO MASSIMILIANO 

COVI PIERMANLIO 

GAGLIARDINI ANDREA 

SCALA ENNIO 

GUGLIELMETTI MASSIMILIANO 

PETRARCA MICHELE 

MACIONI ANDREA CRISTIANO 

Motoclub/Team 

Valturano 

Graffignano 1989 

Graffignano 1989 

Caerevetus 

Valturano 

Moto Racing Rieti 

C.Faleri Novi 

Caerevetus 

Cianfrocca 

Valturano 

CECI CORSE 

C.Faleri Novi 

Caerevetus 

C.Faleri Novi 

Celestini Motorsport 

Pavia 

Valturano 

Bi & Ti 

Cianfrocca 

Cianfrocca 

Graffignano 1989 

Tommaso Piccirilli 

Offroad XXL 

Tommaso Piccirilli 

Cianfrocca 

Celestini Motorsport 

Cianfrocca 

Caerevetus 

Caerevetus 

Valturano 

Valturano 

Cianfrocca 

AMMOTORA 

Valturano 

Cianfrocca 

Valturano 

Graffignano 1989 

Valturano 

Cianfrocca 

Caerevetus 

Milani 

Bi & Ti 

ENDURO RESISTANCE 

ENDURO RESISTANCE 

Tommaso Piccirilli 

Cianfrocca 

Valturano 

Valturano 

Classe 
TCULAZ 

JULAZ 

TCULAZ 

TCULAZ 

TCULAZ 

TCULAZ 

JULAZ 

S2LAZ 

S4LAZ 

S4LAZ 

S4LAZ 

OU 

MDLAZ 

MELAZ 

S4LAZ 

OU 

MDLAZ 

T2LAZ 

M2LAZ 

S4LAZ 

S2LAZ 

T4LAZ 

JULAZ 

JULAZ 

MELAZ 

MDLAZ 

V2LAZ 

V2LAZ 

SUVLAZ 

S4LAZ 

MELAZ 

M2LAZ 

SUVLAZ 

MDLAZ 

S2LAZ 

T4LAZ 

V2LAZ 

T2LAZ 

T4LAZ 

UVULAZ 

M2LAZ 

T4LAZ 

M2LAZ 

T2LAZ 

S4LAZ 

T2LAZ 

S4LAZ 

S4LAZ 

Giri 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

Tempo Totale 

2:55.610 
2:55.841 
2:56.606 
2:57.058 
2:57.695 
2:58.705 
2:58.986 
2:59.256 
3:00.798 
3:01.369 
3:01.403 
3:01.700 
3:01.740 
3:02.596 
3:03.203 
3:03.264 
3:03.527 
3:04.125 
3:04.751 
3:05.593 
3:05.974 
3:06.003 
3:06.297 
3:06.334 
3:06.454 
3:07.836 
3:07.854 
3:07.876 
3:07.877 
3:08.083 
3:08.983 
3:09.174 
3:09.336 
3:09.709 
3:10.170 
3:10.262 
3:10.530 
3:10.650 
3:10.869 
3:10.922 
3:11.336 
3:11.394 
3:12.061 
3:13.005 
3:13.008 
3:13.232 
3:13.721 
3:13.975 

Diff 

0.231 

0.996 

1.448 

2.085 

3.095 

3.376 

3.646 

5.188 

5.759 

5.793 

6.090 

6.130 

6.986 

7.593 

7.654 

7.917 

8.515 

9.141 

9.983 

10.364 

10.393 

10.687 

10.724 

10.844 

12.226 

12.244 

12.266 

12.267 

12.473 

13.373 

13.564 

13.726 

14.099 

14.560 

14.652 

14.920 

15.040 

15.259 

15.312 

15.726 

15.784 

16.451 

17.395 

17.398 

17.622 

18.111 

18.365 

Marca 

KTM 
H u s q v a rn a  
Gas Gas 
KTM 
KTM 
H u s q v a rn a  
H u s q v a rn a  
H u s q v a rn a  
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
Gas Gas 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
H u s q v a rn a  
KTM 
Beta 
KTM 
Gas Gas 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
H u s q v a rn a  
Honda 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
Beta 
KTM 
H u s q v a rn a  
KTM 
KTM 
H u s q v a rn a  
H u s q v a rn a  
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 

Regione 

LAZ 

LAZ 

LAZ 

LAZ 

LAZ 

LAZ 

LAZ 

LAZ 

LAZ 

LAZ 

LAZ 

LAZ 

LAZ 

LAZ 

LAZ 

LOM 

LAZ 

LAZ 

LAZ 

LAZ 

LAZ 

LAZ 

LAZ 

LAZ 

LAZ 

LAZ 

LAZ 

LAZ 

LAZ 

LAZ 

LAZ 

LAZ 

LAZ 

LAZ 

LAZ 

LAZ 

LAZ 

LAZ 

LAZ 

LAZ 

LAZ 

LAZ 

LAZ 

LAZ 

LAZ 

LAZ 

LAZ 

LAZ 

 

Ordinato in base ai giri

Margine della Vittoria 

0.231 

Velocità  Media 

61,500 

Miglior tempo sul giro 

2:55.610 

Velocità Migliore 

61,500 

Giro Migliore di 
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Pos 

49 
50 
51 
52 
53 
54 
55 
56 
57 
58 
59 
60 
61 
62 
63 
64 
65 
66 
67 
68 
69 
70 
71 
72 
73 
74 
75 
76 
77 
78 
79 
80 
81 
82 
83 
84 

Num. 

151 

152 

153 

156 

140 

146 

150 

162 

158 

166 

164 

159 

179 

165 

167 

155 

169 

154 

170 

168 

174 

157 

183 

163 

171 

176 

184 

187 

175 

177 

172 

180 

182 

186 

181 

185 

Nome 

MONTELLANICO STEFANO 

D`ARTIBALE MATTIA 

SANTANGELI FABIO 

MARZIONI DANIELE 

DEL ZOPPO MICHELE 

PROIETTI ANGELO 

FRANCO FABIO 

MATTONE DIMITRI 

MU GIUSEPPE 

GRANIERI MARINO 

PALLESCHI MATTEO 

CAVALLARI ALESSANDRO 

FRAPPA MARCO 

FANTINI STEFANO 

DI LEONARDO RENZO 

ROSSI FRANCESCO 

D`INNOCENZO FRANCESCO 

BUFACCHI GIANNI 

SCAPPA CRISTIAN 

BARBARO ROCCO 

CONTE DAVIDE 

ARDUINI ROBERTO 

RICCIOLI STEFANO 

MIONI PAOLO 

PAOLUCCI VINCENZO 

M A H A B E T M A G E  D H A M I T H  K A P I L A  P E R E R A  

D`ONOFRIO VALERIO 

ROSSI CRISTIANO 

BACHIORRINI MATTEO SIMONE 

DI LAURO ROLANDO 

AMEDEI LORENZO 

IDA` ALESSIA 

PRIMI ALEX 

PERSICHILLI VALENTINA 

POILLUCCI DANIELE 

NAILI EMANUEL 

Motoclub/Team 

Caerevetus 

CECI CORSE 

Valturano 

Run X Fun 

AMMOTORA 

Valturano 

Tommaso Piccirilli 

Tommaso Piccirilli 

Run X Fun 

Tommaso Piccirilli 

Cianfrocca 

C.Faleri Novi 

Run X Fun 

Cianfrocca 

ENDURO RESISTANCE 

Valturano 

Valturano 

Tivoli 

AMMOTORA 

Lazio Racing 

Cianfrocca 

Tommaso Piccirilli 

Caerevetus 

Graffignano 1989 

Bi & Ti 

AMMOTORA 

AMMOTORA 

Valturano 

AMMOTORA 

AMMOTORA 

AMMOTORA 

Bi & Ti 

Cianfrocca 

Run X Fun 

AMMOTORA 

AMMOTORA 

Classe 
T4LAZ 

T4LAZ 

S4LAZ 

S2LAZ 

S2LAZ 

MDLAZ 

T2LAZ 

T4LAZ 

T4LAZ 

T2LAZ 

T2LAZ 

CULAZ 

S4LAZ 

UVULAZ 

T4LAZ 

T4LAZ 

M2LAZ 

UVULAZ 

T2LAZ 

T2LAZ 

T4LAZ 

M2LAZ 

T4LAZ 

SUVLAZ 

SUVLAZ 

T2LAZ 

T2LAZ 

T4LAZ 

T4LAZ 

T4LAZ 

T2LAZ 

LULAZ 

T4LAZ 

LULAZ 

T4LAZ 

T4LAZ 

Giri 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

Tempo Totale 

3:14.405 
3:14.816 
3:15.040 
3:15.258 
3:15.946 
3:17.451 
3:17.874 
3:17.925 
3:18.920 
3:20.375 
3:20.779 
3:20.878 
3:22.119 
3:22.127 
3:23.116 
3:23.170 
3:23.918 
3:24.951 
3:25.639 
3:28.269 
3:28.880 
3:29.583 
3:31.159 
3:31.712 
3:32.533 
3:33.515 
3:33.915 
3:34.381 
3:35.330 
3:36.704 
3:38.484 
3:40.167 
3:47.746 
3:50.123 
3:50.255 
4:01.378 

Diff 

18.795 

19.206 

19.430 

19.648 

20.336 

21.841 

22.264 

22.315 

23.310 

24.765 

25.169 

25.268 

26.509 

26.517 

27.506 

27.560 

28.308 

29.341 

30.029 

32.659 

33.270 

33.973 

35.549 

36.102 

36.923 

37.905 

38.305 

38.771 

39.720 

41.094 

42.874 

44.557 

52.136 

54.513 

54.645 

1:05.768 

Marca 

H u s q v a rn a  
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
Beta 
KTM 
H u s q v a rn a  
Beta 
H u s q v a rn a  
H u s q v a rn a  
KTM 
Beta 
Beta 
Beta 
H u s q v a rn a  
KTM 
KTM 
S U Z U K I  V A L E N T I  
TM 
KTM 
KTM 
TM 
Yamaha 
H u s q v a rn a  
KTM 
H u s q v a rn a  
H u s q v a rn a  
Beta 
Sherco 
H usa be rg  
KTM 
KTM 
H u s q v a rn a  
Beta 
Beta 
H u s q v a rn a  

Regione 

LAZ 

LAZ 

LAZ 

LAZ 

LAZ 

LAZ 

LAZ 

LAZ 

LAZ 

LAZ 

LAZ 

LAZ 

LAZ 

LAZ 

LAZ 

LAZ 

LAZ 

LAZ 

LAZ 

LAZ 

LAZ 

LAZ 

LAZ 

LAZ 

LAZ 

LAZ 

LAZ 

LAZ 

LAZ 

LAZ 

LAZ 

LAZ 

LAZ 

LAZ 

LAZ 

LAZ 

 

Ordinato in base ai giri

Margine della Vittoria 

0.231 

Velocità  Media 

61,500 

Miglior tempo sul giro 

2:55.610 

Velocità Migliore 

61,500 

Giro Migliore di 
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